$295
Model Shown
LC302 Series
Compression
0-25 lb to 0-1,000 lb
0-100 N to 0-4,500 N
1 Newton = 0.2248 lb
1 daNewton = 10 Newtons

Hysteresis, Repeatability Combined
5-Point Calibration:
0%, 50%, 100%, 50%, 0%
Zero Balance: ±2% FSO
Operating Temp Range:
-54 to 107°C  (-65 to 225°F)
Compensated Temp Range:
16 to 71°C  (60 to 160°F)
Thermal Effects:
Zero: 0.005% FSO/°F
Span: 0.02% FSO/°F
Safe Overload: 150% of Capacity
Ultimate Overload: 300% of Capacity
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering              *See Section D For Compatible Meters
Ordering Examples:
1) LC302-25 is a 25 lb capacity load cell, $295.
2) LC302-100 is a 100 lb capacity load cell, $295.
Most Popular Models Highlighted
.75
(19)
.50
(13)
.03
(.76)
SPHERICAL RADIUS
.200 (5.1) DIA.
5 FT. (1.5m) 4 TWISTED
24 GAUGE WIRES
WIRING CODE
GREEN +OUT
WHITE –OUT
RED +IN
BLACK –IN
Dimensions Shown in Inches (mm)
0.75" DIAMETER STAINLESS STEEL
COMPRESSION LOAD CELL
0-25 TO 0-1,000 LB CAPACITIES
LC302
USA
MADE IN
NIST
®
OMEGADYNE
&
analab®
To Order (Specify Model Number)
CAPACITY (lb) MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 25 LC302-25 $295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 LC302-50 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 LC302-100 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 250 LC302-250 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 LC302-500 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 LC302-1K 295 DP41-W, DP41-S, DP25-S
F-8
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England